
CR40

U
.S
.6
8

Cr45

C
r
7
5

P
a

rk
in

g
L
o

t

P
a

rk
in

g
L
o

t

Parking Lot

Bridge

Foot Bridge

Dam

N

Start

(Handicapped)

La
ke
 o
f 
th
e
 P
in
e
s

Orbit
Pond

Parking

Deck

Recycle/Dumpster

B
o

o
n

e
 H

ig
h

w
a

y

Eagle Creek Way

B
o
o
n
e
 H
ig
h
w
a
y

Eagle Creek Way

To Ti-Wo-Be-Web

Camp Berry Boy Scout 

Reservation

Black Swamp Area Council

11716 CR 40

Findlay, OH 45840

Ranger Lance Kraft

Phone: (419) 957-5091

Version 9-29-2021

CR40

Cr76

Trail

Shelter 

Shelter 

Shelter 

Grass Parking Area

Utility
 Building

To Ti-Wo-Be-Web

Grass Parking Area

Bo
a
tin

g

Foot Bridge

1.
3.2.

4.
5.

6.
7.

8. 9.

10.

12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

11.

17.
18.

19.20.

21.

22.

2
5
.

24.

23.
26.

27. 28.

29.30.

32.

31.

33.

34.
35.

36.

38. 37.

38.
39.

41.

40.42.

43.

44.

45.

49.

50.

53.

56.

55.

57.

46.

47.

58.

54.

48.

52.
51.

Latrine Current / Transition

Winter Water Faucet (red)

Bridge

Main Drive

5 Mile Loop

County Road/ US Route

Activity area

Building

Shelter

Camping Area
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Cabin Site  Capacity

Carson 24 youth-adult 

Beard 20  youth-adult 

Patterson 20  youth-adult 

Boone 20  youth-adult 

Adirondacks 40 youth-adult

Seneca Sam 32 youth-adult

Howard  20 youth-adult

  (Propane Heat) 

Scouter  24 youth-adult

  (Propane Heat)

Garner

Adirondacks 24 youth-adult

1. Director’s Cabin
2.Maintance 
Complex
3.Shotgun Range
4.Ranger Home
5.Rifle Range
6.Archery Range
7.Council Fire Ring
8.Scouter Cabin
9.Howard Lodge
10.Brady Shelter
11.Brady Campsite
12.Trading Post
13.Camp Master/
      Health Lodge
14.Office

15.J.T. Boyd Shelter
16.Lewis Shelter
17.Lewis Campsite
18.Parade Field
19.Donell Lodge
20.Patterson Cabin
21.Patterson Campsite
22.Shower/Pool
23.Volleyball Court
24.Crockett Adirondacks
25.McCall’s Shelter
26.Seneca Sam Cabin
27.Meadows Shelter
28.Meadows Campsite
29.Climbing Tower
30.Water Treatment Plant
31.Dan Beard Cabin
32.West Pump House
33.Dan Beard Campsite
34.Marcus Chapel
35.C.O.P.E. Course
36.Clark Shelter

37.Clark Campsite
38.Moon Campsite
39.Moon Shelter
40.Ranger Shelter
41.Ranger Campsite
42.Kit Carson Campsite
43.Kit Carson Cabin
44.Bridger Campsite
45.Bowie Campsite
46.Boone Cabin
47.Boone Campsite
48.Boone Shelter
49.Garner Adirondacks
50.Orbit Campsite
51.Orbit Shelter
52.East Pump House
53.Fahl Campsite
54.Brewer Campsite
55.Edelbrook Nature Ctr.
56.Tiger Fort
57.Family Camping Area
58.A.T.V. Course

Camping Site Capacity Camping
Brady 40 youth/adult
Patterson 16 youth/adult
Ranger 20 youth/adult
Beard 20 youth/adult
Moon 30 youth/adult
Carson 16 youth/adult
Meadows 40 youth/adult
Bridger 16 youth/adult
Lewis 30 youth/adult
Bowie 16 youth/adult
Clark 24 youth/adult
Fahl 20 youth/adult
Orbit 40 youth/adult
Boone 30 youth/adult
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